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Details

180 degrees.

Replaces
R&R Products

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R291

R293-2
R294-1

R294-2
R295

R296
R297-1

R297-2

L1bangJay, 47600

Renew edge in minutes while the cutting unit is on
the mower. Easily adjusted angle guide for different
types of bedknives. Durable brass guide protects
new, sharp edge. Ball bearing guides for ease of
operation. For operator convenience, head rotates

Use while cutting unit is on mower
Angle guide easily adjusted

Durable brass guide protects edge

Ball bearing guides for ease of operation
Head rotates 180 degrees

R290

R&R Products

Guide - Bedknife Facer
Washer - Backup New
Style

Backplate - Bk Facer
New Style

Clamp - Backplate - 1/2
Coverplate - Bedknife
Facer

Bearing - Bedknife
Facer

Screw - Button HD
Socket 3/4

Screw - 10-32 x 3/4
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R297-4
R297-6

R298

R299-1
R299-2

R299-3
R300399

R3256-14
R548181

L1bangJay, 47600

Screw - 8-32 x 1/2 Shcs
Screw - 10-32x 3/4
Shcs Low HD

4-1/2in Small Angle
Grinder 110V

Decal - Warning
Decal - Bedknife Face
Grinder

Case - Bedknife Facer
Screw - Button Head
1/4-20x 1/2

Washer - 10 Flat
Washer - Lock 1/4 Hi
Col



